Incident #

24-019486

24-019487

24-019488

24-019489

24-019494

24-019500

24-019503

24-019509

24-019510

24-019511

24-019513

24-019515

Date
06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

Time

00:09:

00:39:

00:48:

00:59:

02:24:

03:29:

06:27:

08:15:

09:12:

09:19:

09:52:

10:27:

WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report

6/8/2024 thru

Selected Agency Type: Police

Reported/Actual Type

LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY
LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY

LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY
LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

911 HANGUP / MISUSE
911 HANGUP / MISUSE

ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

6/8/2024
Selected Agency ID: All

Location/Business/Reporting Party
300 BLOCK HIGHLAND AVE

300 BLOCK HIGHLAND AVE

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

MIDDLE RD/ VALLEY AVE

00 BLOCK W BOSCAWEN ST

700 BLOCK VAN FOSSEN ST

MILLWOOD AVE/ S PLEASANT VALLEY

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

900 BLOCK N BRADDOCK ST

200 BLOCK S CAMERON ST

300 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

2800 BLOCK BROADVIEW ST



24-019517

24-019519

24-019522

24-019526

24-019528

24-019529

24-019532

24-019533

24-019534

24-019535

24-019537

24-019540

24-019542

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

11:11:

11:33:

12:41:

13:35:

13:47:

13:54:

14:09:

14:12:

14:18:

14:44:

14:53:

15:33:

16:19:

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

FRAUD
FRAUD

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

HARASSMENT
HARASSMENT

RUNAWAY

RUNAWAY

HIT AND RUN
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

ASSIST CITIZEN
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

FRAUD
FRAUD

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

LARCENY

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

1700 BLOCK ROBERTS ST

1800 BLOCK APPLE BLOSSOM DR

2600 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

200 BLOCK EAST ST

N BRADDOCK ST/ W NORTH AVE

1700 BLOCK ROBERTS ST

900 BLOCK KINZEL DR

100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

1600 BLOCK WHITTIER AVE

1800 BLOCK APPLE BLOSSOM DR

100 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST



24-019544

24-019547

24-019549

24-019553

24-019556

24-019560

24-019565

24-019571

24-019572

24-019573

24-019574

24-019575

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

16:27:

17:08:

17:32:

18:44:

18:57:

19:22:

19:55:

20:57:

21:08:

21:15:

21:37:

21:38:

LARCENY

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

LARCENY
LARCENY

LARCENY
LARCENY

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

TRAFFIC STOP
DUI

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

800 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

800 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

00 BLOCK S CAMERON ST

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

600 BLOCK PEMBERTON DR

2200 BLOCK LEGGE BLVD

200 BLOCK OPEQUON AVE

400 BLOCK W CLIFFORD ST

600 BLOCK ROSS ST

300 BLOCK W CORK ST

200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST



24-019576

24-019577

24-019579

24-019581

24-019582

06/08/2024 22:21:

06/08/2024 22:36:

06/08/2024 23:11:

06/08/2024 23:20:

06/08/2024 23:38:

Total Number of Calls:

Printed:
Page 3 of 3

6/10/2024

Version 10.1 - Call Agency

LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY
LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY
LOUD MUSIC / NOISE /PARTY

911 HANGUP / MISUSE
911 HANGUP / MISUSE

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

42

600 BLOCK FAIRVIEW AVE

2500 BLOCK WILSON BLVD

2500 BLOCK WILSON BLVD

100 BLOCK N CAMERON ST

TAFT AVE/ TAFT CIR



